
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ROAD DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) 
Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Bandra (W), Mumbai – 400 050, Maharashtra State, INDIA. 

Tel. No.: 022-26517938,  Web site:  www.msrdc.in 

E-Tender Portal :  http://mahatenders.gov.in    email : coastalroad.msrdc@gmail.com 

 

Corrigendum No. – I 

Tender : - T2722        Date :  31.01.2024 

 

Name of Work : construction of Two-Lane Bridge across Agardanda Creek with approaches 

Connecting Agardanda Tq. Murud and Dighi Tq. Shrivardhan In Raigad District on Revas-

Redi Coastal Highway (Msh-04) In the State of Maharashtra on EPC Mode. 

Modifications to the following extent is made in the bid document in addition to the Tender 

Notice. 

Sr. No Clause As per NIT & RFQ  Document                     Modified as 

 

2 NIT and 

 RFQ  

Document. 

Schedule of Bidding Process 

a) Downloading of bid document – w.e.f 

23.01.2024 to 26.02.2024 upto 1500 hrs. 

b) Pre-proposal conference - 31.01.2024 at 

15.00 Hrs. IST 

c) Date of submission of bid – 26.02.2024 

upto 1500 hrs. 

d) Opening of technical bid -                 

27.02.2024 upto 1700 hrs. 

e) Opening of Financial proposals – to be 

announced. 

Schedule of Bidding Process 

a) Downloading of bid document – w.e.f 

23.01.2024 to 26.02.2024 upto 1500 

hrs. 

b) Pre-proposal conference – 07.02.2024 

at 15.00 Hrs. IST 

c) Date of submission of bid – 26.02.2024 

upto 1500 hrs. 

d) Opening of technical bid -                 

27.02.2024 upto 1700 hrs. 

e) Opening of Financial proposals – to be 

announced. 

 

 

-sd- 

Vice Chairman & Managing Director 

MSRDC Ltd., Mumbai 

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
mailto:msrdc@gmail.com

